MSO ()

Catégorie : U15 Filles

Pos. N°

1 274
2 281
3 273
4 271
B 272
6 278
7 276
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C

Nom, prénom
BAUMANN LISA
BALMER AURELIE
COTTIER LUCIE
JAQUET PRISCA
ROUILLER
MELISSA

BENOIT ELINA
PYTHON ELODIE

Localité

MONTALCHEZ

LA CHAUX-DE-FONDS
BEROLLE
VILLARS-SOUS-CHAMPVENT

BELMONT-LAUSANNE

BOVERESSE
BOVERESSE

Club

CCL

CIMES CYCLE
BIKECOLE

VTT BALCON DU
JURA

V.C. ECHALLENS

CYCLES PROF LUTHI

VTT BALCON DU
JURA / MERIDA
ROOKIES TEAM

Canton
NE
NE
VD
VD

VD

NE
NE

"ORC3" - Colombier (NE)

Nationalité
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

SuUI

SuUI
SuUI

Catégorie
U15 Filles
U15 Filles
U15 Filles
U15 Filles

U15 Filles

U15 Filles
U15 Filles

Année
2001
2001
2002
2003

2002

2004
2005

Tours Temps total

6 00:23:47.894
6 00:23:56.021
6 00:26:44.131
6 00:27:19.862
5 00:23:55.195
5 00:25:08.828
5 00:29:39.870

Ecart

8.127
2:56.237
3:31.968

1Tr.

1Tr.
1Tr.

22.11.2014

Points
100
97

95

93

91

90
89
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